Erica Knell Aerials

Utah Olympic Park
Jan 19, 2012 (Thu) () O

Head Judge: ROBINSON,Tai W Course: UOP Freestyle Hill

Chief of Comp: HASLOCK,Chris Inrun Length: 65 m
T.D.: GANDOLFO,John Inrun Pitch: 22 deg
Chief of Scoring: PARTRIDGE,Mary Landing Len: 29 m
Judge 1(T&A): ROBINSON,Tai W Landing Pitch: 35.5 deg
Judge 2(T&A): YOUNG,Bob C Table Len: 25.5 m
Judge 3(Land): HOLMES,Jonathan Table Pitch: 35.5 deg
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Aerials Event Date: Jan 23, 2012 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:48 am
Utah Olympic Park Erica Knell Aerials
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No‘Bib Name Gp Rep|J.1 J.2 T&A|J.3 Land\ Judgei Manuvr DOfDi Run Event
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1| 298 JOHANSON,Amanda L FS Fly 6.1 6.3 18.6‘2.8 8.40| 27.00] bL 2.050\ 55.35 _
! 6.1 6.0 18.1/2.7 8.10' 26.25 bT 2.000' 52.50 107.85
2| 288 RICHARDS, Kendle FV Fly|5.2 5.0 15.3/1.0 3.00 18.30| bF 2.300| 42.09
| 6.9 6.8 20.5‘3.0 9.00 29.55‘ bL 2.050| 60.57 102.66
3, 268 SWENSON, Sara F3 Fly, 5.4 5.1 15.8,2.4 7.20. 22.95 bL 2.050, 47.04
\ 5.1 4.9 15.0‘2.5 7.501 22.50 bP 2'000E 45.00 92.04
4' 292 PICKERING,Adriana F1 Fly 6.5 6.5 19.5 2.9 8.70 28.20 bL 2.050 57.81
\ 2.8 2.2 7.5]0.3 0.90| 8.40i bP 2.000’ 16.80 74.61
| |
1| 261 JOHNSON,Kendal MS Fly| 6.9 6.7 20.4;2.9 8.70 29.10; bLF 2.900| 84.39
‘ ‘5.5 5.9 17.1‘2.4 7.20] 24.30| bFF 3.150, 76.54 160.93
2,260 CARIGNAN,Alec M2 Wat, 6.7 6.6 20.0 2.3 6.90, 26.85 bLF 2.900, 77.86
6.6 6.4 19.5‘2.5 7.50 27.00~ bLT 2.600‘ 70.20 148.06
3' 266 LARSON,Austin G MS Fly 6.9 7.0 20.9'3.0 9.00 29.85‘ bL 2.050' 61.19
6.5 6.5 19.5/2.6 7.80| 27.30| bF 2.300| 62.79 123.98
4| 495 SONDRUP,Dylan M2 Snol 6.4 6.2 18.9|2.4 7.20 26.10] 70Xg 2.510! 65.51
5.8 6.0 17.7,2.6 7.80; 25.50 -50 2.220| 56.61 122.12
5\496 STEVENSON,Colby L M3 Axi| 6.5 6.3 19.2/2.5 7.50] 26.701 70Xg 2.510 67.01
ol 6.0 5.2 16.8[2.2 6.60 23.40 -50g 2.350 54.99 122.00
6‘241 SEVERSON, Jack M4 Axi| 5.6 5.5 16.6‘2.9 8.70’ 25.35 bT 2.000| 50.70
6.1 6.0 18.1'2.7 8.10' 26.25 70 2.260! 59.32 110.02
7‘300 GILLAM,Harry MS Fly\G.G 6.7 20.0/2.7 8.10] 28.05 bL 2.050{ 57.50
6.3 6.2 18.8/0.3 0.90| 19.65| bLT 2.600] 51.09 108.59
8,271 SMITH,Colby M4 Axi 5.1 4.9 15.0, 2.8 8.40, 23.40, £fP 2.000, 46.80
‘ 5.3 5.6 16.3!2.7 8.10 24.45i ToXg 2.510‘ 61.36 108.16
9 481 HENDERSON, Hunter M5 Axi 6.3 6.2 18.8 2.8 8.40 27.15 7 2.060 55.92
f |5.3 4.8 15.1&3.0 9.00| 24.15 £P 2.000| 48.30 104.22
10‘ 42 SMITH,Ryan M4 Fly/ 3.9 4.3 12.3!2.5 7.50/ 19.80 bL 2.050 40.59
‘ 6.4 6.2 18.9/2.9 8.70| 27.60 bT 2.000] 55.20 95.79
11| 411 SHERER-LYKES,Ben M3 Fly| 5.1 5.1 15.3‘2.3 6.90| 22.20 bL 2.050| 45.51
.5 5.6 16.6 2.8 8.40\ 25.05 bT 2.000‘ 50.10 95.61
12|484 RASMUSSEN,Griffin M2 Axi| 4.2 4.0 12.3‘1.0 3.001 15.30 bL 2.050; 31.36
5.9 5.7 17.4'2.4 7.20' 24.60 70Xg 2.510 61.74 93.10
13\274 SEVERSON, Zane Q M5 Axi| 4.6 4.3 13.3]1.2 3.60| 16.95 bL 2.050 34.74
5.5 5.8 17.0/2.6 7.80! 24.75 bT 2.000/ 49.50 84.24
14‘384 OLSEN, Gator M3 Fly‘4.4 3.2 11.4,0.3 0.90; 12.30 bL 2.050, 25.21
E 56.0 6.1 18.1\2.9 8‘70‘ 26.85 bT 2.000; 53.70 78.91
15 324 MOONEY,Brendan M3 Axi 4.2 3.0 10.8 0.3 0.90 11.70 bP 2.000 23.40
‘e e 16.0‘2.4 7.20% 23.25 3G 1.910) 44.40 67.80
: i
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Filename: Erica Knell 2012
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